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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
100m Freistil Männer
Jugend C
1. Pascal Hochstein 1996(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:41,79 131

Jugend B
1. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:12,73 313
2. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:46,97 298
3. Maximilian Weber 1995(AB) SV Lohhof 01:21,95 219
4. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) TV Neckargemünd 01:29,52 189
5. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:40,70 188

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
David Huber 1994(S7) TV Neckargemünd

Jugend A
1. Thomas Merkl 1991(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:09,54 412
2. Alexander Biermann 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:15,27 397
3. Roman Dyschel 1993(S14) SV Cannstatt 01:18,44 351
3. Philip Hochenberger 1992(S9) BSV Spital 01:18,37 351
5. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:18,61 288
6. Lucas Karle 1992(S14) DJK Ettenheim 01:30,77 226
7. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) TV Neckargemünd 01:24,42 200
8. Patrick Deufel 1991(S8) TV Neckargemünd 01:52,46 135
9. Michael Greber 1991(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:36,93 43

Senioren 1
1. Walter Stengl 1961(S10) BSV München 01:14,88 323
2. Klaus Waibl 1964(S9) BSV München 01:24,10 284
3. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:18,67 247
4. Walter Hänni 1961(S7) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:28,52 105
5. Michael Wendt 1967(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 02:14,71 69

Senioren 2
1. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:23,58 289
2. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:43,92 256
3. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 02:36,43 44

Senioren 3
1. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 01:53,27 132

Offene Wertung
1. Swen Michaelis 1981(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:15,21 720
2. Christoph Burkard 1983(S8) TV Rottweil 01:05,96 670
3. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV-Werda 1919 01:00,46 627
4. Thomas Merkl 1991(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:09,54 412
5. Alexander Biermann 1991(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:15,27 397
6. Denis Rückert 1984(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:15,70 390
7. Sebastian Koczy 1983(S12) SV Lohhof 01:11,54 382
8. Philip Hochenberger 1992(S9) BSV Spital 01:18,37 351
8. Roman Dyschel 1993(S14) SV Cannstatt 01:18,44 351
10. André Müller 1985(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:15,24 328
10. Joachim Roitsch 1987(S9) SV Fellbach 01:20,12 328
12. Walter Stengl 1961(S10) BSV München 01:14,88 323
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
100m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
13. Moritz Kühner 1995(AB) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:12,73 313
14. Pablo Gallardo Gonzales 1978(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:22,27 303
15. Philipp Buttmann 1994(S6) BSV Ludwigshafen 01:46,97 298
16. Helmut Brendel 1951(S9) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:23,58 289
17. Markus Zieger 1993(S12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:18,61 288
18. Klaus Waibl 1964(S9) BSV München 01:24,10 284
19. Franz Josef Pucher 1989(S14) BSV Spital 01:25,48 271
20. Hans Zirkel 1959(S7) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 01:43,92 256
21. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:18,67 247
22. Harald Lehmann 1981(S6) 1. WSV Selb 01:57,15 237
23. Lucas Karle 1992(S14) DJK Ettenheim 01:30,77 226
24. Maximilian Weber 1995(AB) SV Lohhof 01:21,95 219
25. Thomas Weber 1986(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:34,62 200
25. Sebastian Wanninger 1991(AB) TV Neckargemünd 01:24,42 200
27. Lukas Kreienkamp 1995(S10) TV Neckargemünd 01:29,52 189
28. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:40,70 188
29. Patrick Deufel 1991(S8) TV Neckargemünd 01:52,46 135
30. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 01:53,27 132
31. Pascal Hochstein 1996(S13) DLRG Weimar 01:41,79 131
32. Walter Hänni 1961(S7) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:28,52 105
33. Moritz Appel 1986(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 02:03,56 89
34. Steffen Büchler 1985(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 02:14,65 69
34. Michael Wendt 1967(S14) VSG Wiesbaden 02:14,71 69
36. Benjamin Mohr 1988(AB) CJD Homburg 02:03,91 63
37. Christian Günter 1977(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 02:28,63 51
38. Markus Kalliwoda 1977(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 02:32,87 47
39. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 02:36,43 44
40. Michael Greber 1991(S9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:36,93 43
41. Paul-Stephan Huber 1980(AB) BSV München 02:23,95 40

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
David Huber 1994(S7) TV Neckargemünd
Christopher Hix 1988(S8) HdS Quierschied
Daniel Kurzke 1978(S14) BSG Bad Langensalza


